

Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1090122

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:			API No.	. 15				
Name:								
Address 1:				Sec T	wp S. R East	West		
Address 2:				Feet from	North / South Line of S	ection		
City:	State:	Zip:++		Feet from	East / West Line of S	ection		
Contact Person:			Footage	es Calculated from Neare	est Outside Section Corner:			
Phone: ()				NE NW	SE SW			
Type of Well: (Check one)			ic County	:				
Water Supply Well	Other:	SWD Permit #:		Lease Name: Well #:				
ENHR Permit #:	Gas Sto	rage Permit #:	Date W	ell Completed:				
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is well	l log attached? Yes	A.		roved on:			
Producing Formation(s): List A		sheet)	by:		(KCC District Agent's	Name,		
Depth to	•	m: T.D	Pluggin	g Commenced:				
Depth to	Top: Botto	m: T.D						
Depth to	Top: Botto	m:T.D						
Show depth and thickness of a		ations.						
Oil, Gas or Water			· ·	urface, Conductor & Produ	,			
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out			
cement or other plugs were us	. 00		•		ds used in introducing it into the I	010. 11		
Plugging Contractor License #	# :		Name:					
Address 1:			Address 2: State: _					
Address 1:			Address 2: State: _					
Address 1:			Address 2: State: _					
Address 1: City: Phone: ()	or Plugging Fees:		Address 2: State: _					

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.



CUSTOMER#



TICKET NUMBER LOCATION Eureka. FOREMAN Shannon Feck

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

DATE

6-17-12

MAILING ADDRESS

JOB TYPE Conducter

CUSTOMER

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

Drlg

API # 15-085-20081 CEMENT TOWNSHIP WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION RANGE COUNTY 34 65 13E Jonkins Trust #/ Jackson Summy 7 TRUCK# DRIVER TRUCK# DRIVER

520

667

CITY STATE ZIP CODE K5 67530 HOLE SIZE 17/2"

52 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 1334 HOLE DEPTH

CLIFF S

6.4 DRILL PIPE TUBING ' SLURRY VOL 35 Bb

OTHER WATER gal/sk_ CEMENT LEFT In CASING 101

RATE 5 BPM MIX PSI

Displace

Note

From Gil. down Lost circulation @ 141

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	825.00	825,00
5406	100	MILEAGE	4.00	400.00
11045	150 5 KS	Class "A" cement	14.95	2242.50
1102	425 #	3% calcium	, 74	314,50
1118 B	280 #	2% bel	e 21	58,80
1107	40#	1/4 # Flocele	2.35	94,00
5407 A	7.05 Tons	Ton mileage bulk Truck	1.34	944,70
4310		133/8 Cement Basket	675,00	675,00
		7.77	SUB Total	5554,50 260,64
avin 3737		250619	% SALES TAX ESTIMATED TOTAL	5815.14

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.





TICKET NUMBER LOCATION EUREKA FOREMAN KEUN MCCOY

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

20-431-9210	or 800-467-867	5		CEMEN'	TARE 15-	Ks		
DATE	CUSTOMER#	R# WELL NAME & NU		/BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-18-12	4919	Jenken	is Trust	41	34	65	13 E	JACKSON
CUSTOMER	3		(4)	Summet		AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF		10000000000000000000000000000000000000
L.D. DRILLING INC.			DR19.	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER	
MAILING ADDRESS			Co.	520	ALLEN B.			
75W	26 Th Ave	•		100	667	Chris B.		
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	7 [
GREAT	Bend	Ks	67530					
JOB TYPE 7/4		HOLE SIZE_/	214"	HOLE DEPTH	97'	CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT 53' /3	3/8 Conduct
CASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE 5		TUBING			OTHER	
	HT /5"			WATER gal/si	•	CEMENT LEFT in		-
DISPLACEMENT		DISPLACEMEN		MIX PSI	`	RATE	OAOMO	
			·		1		/	, ,
						DRILLING Rig.		
						RY DRILL to 9		
						150 Sts Clas		
CACLE 2%	Gel It Phe	SEAL 1/2"	Flo-SEAL	& Cotton S	eed Halls	Pull Deill	DIRE. CUAR	1 3 Hes
						water to		
FALL BACK	to 30' B	c/ow 6.6.	Pall 1.	A DRICE	ve Soot	AdditionAL	100 str	Cement
@ 60'. W	AIT 3 hrs.	Repar ope	N ENd	DRILL Pure	TAS CEM	wt @ 60' B	E/ow 61.	BREAK
Cocalation	a out Mad F	ume. Good	Fluid Re	turns to	URFACE J	6 Complete.	Ria down	

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	825.00	825.00
5406	-9 -	MILEAGE LEFT TRUCK ON LOCATION	-0	NIC
11045	250 sks	Class'A' Cement	14.95	3737.50
1102	700 #	CACLE 3%	. 74	518.00
11188	470	Gel 24	.21	98.70
1107	125	Flo-SEAL 1/2 # /5K	2.35 #	293.75
1107A	250 #	Pheno SeAL 1#/st	129 \$	322.50
5407 A	11.15 Tons	100 miles Bulk Delv.	1.34	1574.50
	(10			
	40 00 00	(200613)		
			Sub TotAL	7369.95
		THANK You 7.7%	SALES TAX	382.73
vin 3737	001	A	ESTIMATED TOTAL	7752.68

TITLE Summit DRIG TOOL PUSHER DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form





TICKET NUMBER 3473	L
LOCATION Gureka	- 3
FOREMAN 57 EVENCEUL	

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

DATE	r 800-467-8676 CUSTOMER #	WELL	NAME & NUM	BER	SECTION	/3-085-20 TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
-18-12	4919	JenkensT	out #1		34	15	135	Jackson
JSTOMER	1111	1361110131	143			建筑 2007年		A VENEZIA DE LA COMPONIA DEL COMPONIA DEL COMPONIA DE LA COMPONIA DELA COMPONIA DELA COMPONIA DELA COMPONIA DEL
1 D Dr	illing 10	<		-	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
					443	Dave		
7 Sw	23Th AU	STATE	ZIP CODE	-	4/79	marle		
TY	10			1				
Great B	Active to the second se		67530		3661	CASING SIZE & V	VEIGUE \$ 54	
	face 0	HOLE SIZE //			355'	_ CASING SIZE & V	OTHER	
ASING DEPTH_		DRILL PIPE		_TUBING		CEMENT LEFT in		
	T			•	sk	RATE	CASING	
SPLACEMENT	21bbls	DISPLACEMENT	T PSI	MIX PSI	() (Book
MARKS: 5af	TY Meeting	y. Kigup	70878	rWallison	1 Cemeni	Head - ma	ni ruck.	2261
culation	W/ 5625 11	resh Water	MIX	3 5 020	SH Cime	nI W/3%	1122 Care	1 1 10 105
1 /10.0	le pe lik	Shuido	win. Ka	lease Pl	g. Displa	ice with 2	ON FUE	y water,
huiwal	In Go	ad Cemeni	RILLERS	To surfa	666	s Slarry To	197	
		Job Comp	plete 8.	& down				
			Than	K YOU				
ACCOUNT	QUANITY	or UNITS	DI	ESCRIPTION o	f SERVICES or P	RODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CODE			PUMP CHARG				825.00	82500
5406								
	/60		IMILEAGE				4.00	140000
7706	/60		MILEAGE				4.40	400-00
				Gewa - 7				
/1043	190545		C/055 A	CRMENT			14,95	2840.50
11045	1905KS		Class A Cacle	3%			14,95	2840.5a 395.90
11045 1102 1118B	1905Ks 535# 355#		Class A Caelz Gel 29	3%			14,95	2840.5a 395.90 74.55
11043 1102 1118B	1905KS		Class A Caelz Gel 29	3%			14,95	2840.5a 395.90
//045 //02 ///8D //07	1905Ks 535# 355# 48#		Class A Caclz Gel 29 Flo Cel	3% % & #A4/	isk		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.5a 395.90 74.55 11280
//045 //02 ///8D //07	1905Ks 535# 355#		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track		14,95	2840.5a 395.90 74.55
/1045 //02 ///8D //07	1905Ks 535# 355# 48#		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.5a 395.90 74.55 11280 227358
11045 1102 11/8B 1107	1905Ks 535# 355# 48#		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	3% % & #A4/	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.5a 395.90 74.55 11280
11045 1102 11/8B 1107 5407A	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.5a 395.90 74.55 11280 227358
11045 1102 11/8B 1107 8407A	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.5a 395.90 74.55 11280 227358
11045 1102 11/8B 1107 8407A	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.5a 395.90 74.55 11280 227358
11045 1162 11/8B 1167 8407A	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.5a 395.90 74.55 11280 227358
//04s //02 ///8D //07 5407A	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.5a 395.90 74.55 11280 227358
//04s //02 ///8D //07 5407A	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.50 395.90 74.55 11280 227358 80.00
//04s //02 ///8D //07 5407A	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35	2840.50 395.90 74.55 11280 227358 80.00
11043 1162 11/8D 1107 5407A	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	John Jay	lk Track	7.7 %	14,95 .74 .21 2.35 1.34 80.00	2840.50 395.90 74.55 11280 227358 80.00
11045 1162 11/8D 1167 5407A	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	Jes & Asy	Jk Track Play		/4,95 .74 .21 2.35 /.34 &0.00 Sales tax estimated	2840.5a 395.90 74.55 11280 227358 80.00
11045 1162 11/8 B 1167 5407 A 4432	1905Ks 535# 355# 48# 8.93;an		Class A Caclz Gel 22 Flo Cel	Jes & Asy	lk Track		14,95 .74 .21 2.35 1.34 80.00	2840.50 395.90 74.55 11280 227358 80.00





TICKET NUMBER	34872
LOCATION Eure	54
FOREMAN STAN	. Meal

DATE_

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

	or 800-467-8676			CEME	NT APZ	13.085-	180051	
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WEL	L NAME & NUI	MBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-27-12	4979	Jenkans	Trast	# 1	34	65	135	Jackson
USTOMER						DDI (ED	TDUOK#	DRIVER
L.D. 1.	Orilling I	<u>1c</u>		_	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
					485	Alan m		
75W	26 TA A	00,	ZIP CODE	_	667	Chris B	-	
CITY	9000	10.00	5.000					
		Rs	6753	3				
OB TYPE_P	TAO	HOLE SIZE			-	_ CASING SIZE &		
ASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE		TUBING_			OTHER	
					al/sk		n CASING	
ISPLACEMEN	IT	DISPLACEMEN	NT PSI	_ MIX PSI		RATE		
REMARKS: 5	COFTY Mee	ring . P	las Le	1) As F	allout -			
			SKS AT					
		15	SKS AT	1594				
		1205	Ks 350	Zo Surs	920			
	TOTAL	150	sks 60	14000	M'N Cemer	+ 426 Gel		
				•	-10.000	6)		
	<u>ت</u>	obCompl	TO RIFE	lown				
					Thank)	xod		
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY	or UNITS	1	DESCRIPTION	N of SERVICES or F	PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405 N	1		PUMP CHAP	RGE			1030.40	1030.00
5406	100		MILEAGE				4.00	400 34
	1							
1/31	150	5185	60/4	10/2021	mix Cemen	1	12.55	1832.50
1118 B	520 E			4%			.21	109.30
11111								
5407A	6.45 ton		Tonn	ileace)	3 WK Truch	S	1.34	864.30
STOPE	6.727613			0				
	1		+					
							-	
	-		-					
	-						1	
			-				-	
								1
							6	11001 00
			17				Sub Total	486.00
						7.7%	SALES TAX	153.36
Ravin 3737				250	808		EST!MATED TOTAL	4439,36

AUTHORIZTION_____ I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.